
1 小  山  蒼  斗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台泉Ｆ．Ｓ．Ｃ． 2 17.97 8.15 10.02 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2S+2T 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 0 0 0

2 1A 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 1 1

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

4 2Lo< < 1.28 -0.64 0.64-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 2T 1.30 -0.13 1.17-4 -3 0 1 0

6 SSpB 1.10 -0.07 1.031 -1 0 -1 -1

8.88 8.15

Skating Skills 1.50 2.252.50 1.75 2.50 2.50 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.50 2.172.25 1.75 2.50 2.50 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 2.252.25 2.00 2.50 2.75 1.75

10.02

転倒:  -0.20

2 三  井  士  智

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宇都宮フィギュアC 1 15.02 5.78 9.24 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S<< << 0.40 -0.17 0.23-5 -5 -4 -4 -4

2 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.00 1.360 0 0 0 0

3 1A 1.10 0.07 1.171 1 0 1 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

5 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

6 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.26 1.02-2 -2 -3 -2 -1

6.14 5.78

Skating Skills 1.50 2.082.25 2.00 2.50 2.00 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.50 2.002.00 1.75 2.25 2.00 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 2.082.00 1.75 2.25 2.50 2.00

9.24
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3 小  池  陽  輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

秋田県連 3 13.64 5.51 8.13 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 2S<< << 0.40 -0.12 0.28-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

3 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

5 1F! ! 0.50 -0.07 0.43-1 -2 0 -2 -1

6 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.28 -0.18 1.10-3 -3 -1 -1 -1

5.88 5.51

Skating Skills 1.50 1.832.00 1.50 2.25 2.00 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.831.75 1.25 2.25 2.00 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.751.75 1.50 2.00 2.25 1.50

8.13

4 山  本  結  大

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 4 11.96 4.71 7.25 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 -1 0 0 0

2 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 -1 0 0 0

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 -1 0 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.001 0 0 0 -1

5 1Lze e 0.45 -0.14 0.31-3 -4 -3 -3 -3

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.501 0 0 0 0

4.85 4.71

Skating Skills 1.50 1.581.75 1.25 1.75 1.50 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.502.00 1.25 1.75 1.50 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.752.00 1.50 2.00 1.75 1.50

7.25
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